or speech, permanent total disablement; 
b) compensation for temporary total disablement will not be payable: 

i until the end of the period of disablement but we will on request make interim payments not 
more frequently than at four (4) weekly intervals; 

ii for more than one hundred and four (104) weeks from the date of sustaining the bodily injury 
in respect of any one bodily injury that is the subject of the claim; 

c) compensation for temporary total disablement will cease if compensation becomes payable for 
any of: death, loss of limb, loss of sight, hearing or speech or permanent total disablement;